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Course
 English II

 English II

 Communication Skills II

 English Composition II

 Applied Linguistics

 Semantics and Pragmatics

 Math II

 Building Services Integration

 Building Services Integration

 Advanced Lighting Techniques

 Advanced Lighting Techniques

Course Name
8

8

4

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

CR
20

20

4

3

3

3

3

5

5

CT
201

201

201

402

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

Sc
Listening and 

Grammer

Reading, Writing 
and Grammer

Theoretical

Theoretical

Theoretical

Theoretical

Theoretical

Practical

Theoretical

Practical

Theoretical

Activity
20 FB1

20 FB1

21 FB1

55 FBI

21 FB1

76 FB1

19 FB1

22 FB1

22 FB1

22 FB1

22 FB1

Room No
Hanan Musllem ALBalawi

***

MAILA BERNAL

Seemeen  Rana

Dr.Eman Awad ALJuhani

Dr.Eman Awad ALJuhani

HASINA KHAN

Dr.Hebatallah Mohammed

Dr.Hebatallah Mohammed

Dr.Hebatallah Mohammed

Dr.Hebatallah Mohammed

STAFF
5,6,7

1,2,3,4

4,5

6,7

4,5

1,2,3

4,5,6,7

6,7

2,3

4,5

2,3

4,5

6,7,8

5,6,7

1,2,3,4

4,5

6,7

2,3

6,7,8

4,5

1,2,3

4,5,6,7

6,7

2,3

4,5

2,3

4,5

6,7,8

5,6,7

1,2,3,4

2,3

6,7

4,5

2,3

6,7,8

SUN MON TUE WED THU
ENGL 002

ENGL 002

ENGL 004

ENGL 118

ENGL 262

ENGL 466

GES 022

ID 426

ID 426

ID 427

ID 427

8

7

11

13

1

2

9

6

5

4

3

S. Seq


